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   Nom de la prova   : OPEN DE PISTA DE LA CV 2012 - CREVILLENTE 18-2-2012                
 
   Data              : 18/02/12     Classe        :              Federació           : FCCV            
   Club organitzador : CC CREVILLENTE                            Llicència           : CV           
   Inscrits            : 99 
 
   Prova :  Velocidad EQUIPOS CADETES 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  2006   ALTRATER,Altrater    CAD-2  ALTRATER              00:01:17:590 
    2  2003   QUIMIPOOL,Jorge cane CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL             00:01:17:650 
    3  2001   ONTINET.COM A,Ontine CAD-2  ONTINET A             00:01:18:140 
    4  2002   ONTINET B,Ontinet b  CAD-2  ONTINET B             00:01:19:390 
    5  2005   GD LLOPIS B,Gd llopi CAD-2  GD LLOPIS B           00:01:20:020 
    6  2007   NOVO INFORMO,Novo in CAD-2  NOVO INFORMO          00:01:20:950 
    7  2004   GD LLOPIS A,Gd llopi CAD-2  GD LLOPIS A           00:01:22:010 
 
   Prova :  Persecucion EQUIPOS CADETES 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  1001   ONTINET,Ontinet      CAD-2  ONTINET.COM           00:03:13:750 
    2  1004   ALTRATER,Altrater    CAD-2  ALTRATER              00:03:17:470 
    3  1002   GD LLOPIS A,Gd llopi CAD-2  GD LLOPIS A           00:03:20:470 
    4  1005   NOVO INFORMO,Novo in CAD-2  NOVO INFORMO          00:03:27:970 
    5  1003   GD LLOPIS B,Gd llopi CAD-2  GD LLOPIS B           00:03:29:600 
 
   Prova :  Persecucion EQUIPOS FEMINAS 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  1011   ASESORIA,Asesoria    CAD-2  ASESORIA              00:03:42:690 
    2  1010   GD LLOPIS,Gd llopis  CAD-2  GD LLOPIS             00:04:02:360 
 
   Prova :  Puntuacion INFANTILES 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    91   MARTINEZ,Alejandro   INF-2  MAR ALACANT CC         0   12 
    2    95   PASTOR,Oscar         INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    8 
    3    94   MURCIA,Alvaro        INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    5 
    4    93   MONTORO,Mikel        INF-2  MISLATA PC             0    4 
    5    96   PEÑALVER,Manuel      INF-2  MAR ALACANT CC         0    3 
    6    86   GINER,Manuel jose    INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    1 
    7    81   CASTRO,Luis miguel   INF-2  MISLATA PC             0    0 
    8    75   MILLET,Andres        INF-1  ROQUETTE SALV BOTELL   0    0 
    9    88   LOPEZ,Oscar          INF-2  CAMPIO LLORENS         0    0 
   10    87   JUAN,Vicente         INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    0 
   11    74   LLORET,Lluis         INF-1  ALTEA CC               0    0 
   12    90   FUENTES,Marcelo      INF-1  ALMORADI CC            0    0 
   13    92   MONTESINOS,Joan      INF-2  VALL D´UXO CC          0    0 
   14    97   ALONSO,Sandra (f)    FIN-2  ALMORADI CC            0    0 
   15    71   ESCUDERO,José miguel INF-1  CAMPIO LLORENS         0    0 
   16    85   GARRIDO,Carlos       INF-2  MAR ALACANT CC         0    0 
   17    99   FERRERES,Isabel (f)  FIN-2  VALL D´UXO CC          0    0 
   18    82   CAZORLA,Aitor        INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    0 
   19    83   FERNANDEZ,Borja      INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    0 
   20   103   PAREDES,Esperanza (f FIN-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    0 
   21    84   GARCIA,Carlos        INF-2  VALL D´UXO CC          0    0 
   22   155   GALVAÑ,Miriam        FIN-2  CREVILLENT             0    0 
   23    76   PERTUSA,Miguel       INF-1  ALMORADI CC            0    0 
   24   154   BELEN,Yago           INF-1  CREVILLENT             0    0 
   25    78   BUENO,David          INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    0 
   26    98   ARACIL,Maria (f)     FIN-2  SAN VICENTE CC         0    0 
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   Prova :  Puntuacion CADETES 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    24   MORENO,Ivan          CAD-2  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     0    9 
    2     8   MARTINEZ,Alejandro   CAD-2  GD LLOPIS              0    7 
    3     7   GAVILAN,Antonio      CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    0    6 
    4    17   JIMENEZ,Joan         CAD-2  NOVO INFORMO BENICAR   0    5 
    5    27   SALAFRANCA,Mario     CAD-2  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     0    5 
    6    23   HERNANDEZ,Daniel     CAD-2  JORGE CANET-QUIMIPOO   0    5 
    7     3   GARCIA,Jorge         CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    0    5 
    8    10   GOMIZ,Alejandro      CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              0    5 
    9    25   MARTI,Joaquín        CAD-2  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     0    2 
   10    11   PINA,Alejandro       CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              0    2 
   11    15   ARENAS,Carlos        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              0    1 
   12     5   PASCUAL,Joan         CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    0    1 
   13    21   PROVENCIO,Pedro albe CAD-1  NOVO INFORMO BENICAR   0    1 
   14    31   CATALAN,Alejandro    CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    0    1 
   15     1   EXPOSITO,Borja       CAD-2  JORGE CANET-QUIMIPOO   0    0 
   16     6   LUCAS,David          CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    0    0 
   17    13   GARCIA,Amai          CAD-2  GD LLOPIS              0    0 
   18    14   PONS,Ivan            CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              0    0 
   19    18   ARRUFAT,Ricardo      CAD-1  NOVO INFORMO BENICAR   0    0 
   20    16   ESTEVE,Carlos        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              0    0 
   21     4   CASTELLON,Fco. jose  CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    0    0 
   22    28   VILLALON,Victor      CAD-2  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     0    0 
   23    22   GARCIA,Faustino      CAD-2  JORGE CANET-QUIMIPOO   0    0 
   24    26   FRANCH,Jaime         CAD-1  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     1  -20 
 
   Prova :  Puntuacion FEMINAS (HASTA CAIDA)  
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    61   MANRIQUE,Mar         F-JUN  REYNO DE NAVARRA - C   0   10 
    2    41   ORENGO,Mireia        F-CAD  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL T   0    5 
    3    52   TARI,Andrea          F-CAD  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL T   0    3 
    4    58   HERNANDEZ,Maite      F-JUN  ROLDAN CC              0    2 
    5    55   CLARAMONTE,Ester     F-ELI  ROLDAN CC              0    2 
    6    42   ARAGONES,Meritxell   F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   0    0 
    6    43   CEREZO,Marina        F-CAD  GD LLOPIS              0    0 
    6    44   FELIX,Empar          F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   0    0 
    6    45   GRAS,Dakota          F-CAD  GD LLOPIS              0    0 
    6    46   HERNANDEZ,Asumpta    F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   0    0 
    6    47   LOPEZ,Celia          F-CAD  GD LLOPIS              0    0 
    6    48   MARTINEZ,Cristina    F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   0    0 
    6    51   RIPOLL,Teresa        F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   0    0 
    6    53   VICTORIO,Isabel      F-CAD  GD LLOPIS              0    0 
    6    54   CHAPA,Amparo         F-ELI  NICKY´S  PC            0    0 
    6    56   GINER,Carolina       F-JUN  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   0    0 
    6    57   GOMIS,Maria          F-JUN  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL T   0    0 
 
   Prova :  Puntuacion JUNIOR 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   126   AMORES,Julio albert  SUB23  CAJA RURAL             0   43 
    2   123   MARTINEZ,Francisco   JUN-2  COVES SANT JOSEP       0   35 
    3   134   GARCIA,Michael       SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK     0    5 
    4   124   ALVADO,Daniel        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOT   0    5 
    5   131   BALAGUER,Julián      SUB23  HOSTAL LATORRE         0    4 
    6   136   RICO,Pelayo          SUB23  CAMPANAR PC            0    3 
    7   132   GARCIA,David         SUB23  AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC   0    0 
 
   Prova :  Scratch INFANTILES 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    91   MARTINEZ,Alejandro   INF-2  MAR ALACANT CC        00:05:00 
    2    93   MONTORO,Mikel        INF-2  MISLATA PC            00:05:00 
    3    96   PEÑALVER,Manuel      INF-2  MAR ALACANT CC        00:05:00 
    4    95   PASTOR,Oscar         INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
    5    75   MILLET,Andres        INF-1  ROQUETTE SALV BOTELL  00:05:00 
    6    86   GINER,Manuel jose    INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
    7    87   JUAN,Vicente         INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
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    8    92   MONTESINOS,Joan      INF-2  VALL D´UXO CC         00:05:00 
    9    99   FERRERES,Isabel (f)  FIN-2  VALL D´UXO CC         00:05:00 
   10    94   MURCIA,Alvaro        INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
   11    74   LLORET,Lluis         INF-1  ALTEA CC              00:05:00 
   12    97   ALONSO,Sandra (f)    FIN-2  ALMORADI CC           00:05:00 
   13    81   CASTRO,Luis miguel   INF-2  MISLATA PC            00:05:00 
   14    85   GARRIDO,Carlos       INF-2  MAR ALACANT CC        00:05:00 
   15    90   FUENTES,Marcelo      INF-1  ALMORADI CC           00:05:00 
   16    88   LOPEZ,Oscar          INF-2  CAMPIO LLORENS        00:05:00 
   17    83   FERNANDEZ,Borja      INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
   18    84   GARCIA,Carlos        INF-2  VALL D´UXO CC         00:05:00 
   19   103   PAREDES,Esperanza (f FIN-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
   20    71   ESCUDERO,José miguel INF-1  CAMPIO LLORENS        00:05:00 
   21   155   GALVAÑ,Miriam        FIN-2  CREVILLENT            00:05:00 
   22    78   BUENO,David          INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
   23    98   ARACIL,Maria (f)     FIN-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
   24    82   CAZORLA,Aitor        INF-2  SAN VICENTE CC        00:05:00 
   25   154   BELEN,Yago           INF-1  CREVILLENT            00:05:00 
 
   Prova :  Scratch CADETES 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    27   SALAFRANCA,Mario     CAD-2  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     
    2     7   GAVILAN,Antonio      CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    
    3     8   MARTINEZ,Alejandro   CAD-2  GD LLOPIS              
    4    17   JIMENEZ,Joan         CAD-2  NOVO INFORMO BENICAR   
    5     3   GARCIA,Jorge         CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    
    6    14   PONS,Ivan            CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              
    7    11   PINA,Alejandro       CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              
    8    25   MARTI,Joaquín        CAD-2  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     
    9    21   PROVENCIO,Pedro albe CAD-1  NOVO INFORMO BENICAR   
   10    31   CATALAN,Alejandro    CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    
   11    24   MORENO,Ivan          CAD-2  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     
   12    10   GOMIZ,Alejandro      CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              
   13     1   EXPOSITO,Borja       CAD-2  JORGE CANET-QUIMIPOO   
   14    23   HERNANDEZ,Daniel     CAD-2  JORGE CANET-QUIMIPOO   
   15    22   GARCIA,Faustino      CAD-2  JORGE CANET-QUIMIPOO   
   16    15   ARENAS,Carlos        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              
   17    13   GARCIA,Amai          CAD-2  GD LLOPIS              
   18    18   ARRUFAT,Ricardo      CAD-1  NOVO INFORMO BENICAR   
   19    16   ESTEVE,Carlos        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS              
   20     6   LUCAS,David          CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    
   21     5   PASCUAL,Joan         CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    
   22    28   VILLALON,Victor      CAD-2  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     
   23     4   CASTELLON,Fco. jose  CAD-2  ESET-VALENCIA TERRA    
   24    26   FRANCH,Jaime         CAD-1  ALTRATER-ALMASSORA     
 
   Prova :  Scratch FEMINAS 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    52   TARI,Andrea          F-CAD  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL T   
    2    61   MANRIQUE,Mar         F-JUN  REYNO DE NAVARRA - C   
    3    58   HERNANDEZ,Maite      F-JUN  ROLDAN CC              
    4    55   CLARAMONTE,Ester     F-ELI  ROLDAN CC              
    5    44   FELIX,Empar          F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   
    6    47   LOPEZ,Celia          F-CAD  GD LLOPIS              
    7    46   HERNANDEZ,Asumpta    F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   
    8    54   CHAPA,Amparo         F-ELI  NICKY´S  PC            
    9    48   MARTINEZ,Cristina    F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   
   10    43   CEREZO,Marina        F-CAD  GD LLOPIS              
   11    57   GOMIS,Maria          F-JUN  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL T   
   12    51   RIPOLL,Teresa        F-CAD  ASESORIA EMPR LEVANT   
   13    41   ORENGO,Mireia        F-CAD  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL T   
   14    53   VICTORIO,Isabel      F-CAD  GD LLOPIS              
   15    45   GRAS,Dakota          F-CAD  GD LLOPIS              
 
   Prova :  Scratch JUNIOR 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   126   AMORES,Julio albert  SUB23  CAJA RURAL             
    2   134   GARCIA,Michael       SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK     
    3   123   MARTINEZ,Francisco   JUN-2  COVES SANT JOSEP       
    4   131   BALAGUER,Julián      SUB23  HOSTAL LATORRE         
    5   122   ALVADO,Daniel        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOT   
    6   136   RICO,Pelayo          SUB23  CAMPANAR PC            
    7   132   GARCIA,David         SUB23  AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC   


